1/30/25, 1:00 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

®
n l rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

+« Go Back (/DCS/Home) { Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Institute ID: IR-C-C-7124
Institute Name: Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2023- 2022- 2021- 2020- p
24 23 22 21 :
UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree 3540 0 0 0

Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students

programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 985 1630 2615 2615 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of Ne
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates se
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Hi
time
(2018-19) 2320 0 (2019-20) 0 (2021-22) 0O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2019-20) 0 0 (2020-21) 0 (2022-23) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2020-21) 0 0 (2021-22) 1879 (2023-24) 239 5 260400 (Two lakh 9t

sixty thousand four
hundred only)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 1/5


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF
https://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

1/30/25, 1:00 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

0 (Zero) 67604 (Sixty Seven Thousand Six
Hundred Four Only)

0 (Zero) 26478 (Twenty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Seventy Eight Only)

0 (Zero) 576535 (Five Lakh Seventy Six
Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five
Only)

60473680 (Six Crore Four Lakh 56185810 (Five Crore Sixty One

Seventy Three Thousand Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Eight

Hundred Eighty only ) Hundred Ten)

881337 (Eight Lakh Eighty One 6324532 (Sixty Three Lakh Twenty

Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred

Seven only) Thirty Two Only)

55349 (Fifty Five Thousand Three 55000 (Fifty Five Thousand )
Hundred Forty Nine only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 TOFAJJEL AHAMED 39  Other

2 DR RAFIKUL ISLAM 38  Other

3 SAHINUJJAMAN 37  Assistant Professor
4 Dr Manab Mandal 47  Assistant Professor
5 DR SUKALYAN SARKAR 32 Assistant Professor
6 JAYANTA MANDAL 36 Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2021

Utilised #

396734 (Three Lak
Thousand Seven H
Four Only)

53851 (Fifty Three
Hundred Fifty One

864099 (Eight Lakf
Thousand Ninety M

64272156 (Six Cror
Lakh Seventy Two
Hundred Fifty Six )

4116171 (Forty On
Thousand One Hui
One Only)

40000 (Forty Thous

Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Leaving
Months) with institution? Date Date
Male Ph.D 119 Yes 28-08-
2014
Male Ph.D 155 Yes 08-08- -
2011
Male M.COM 42 Yes 18-02- -
2021
Male Ph.D 64 Yes 21-08- -
2019
Male Ph.D 57 Yes 06-11- -
2019
Male M.A 127 Yes 21-01- -
2017
2/5



1/30/25, 1:00 PM

10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ANUP KUMAR SARKAR

SANJOY PAUL

GOUR HARI MONDAL

MD SULTAN SAIKH

AKASH DANDAPAT

DR NAFISA BANU

DR GHAZALA PARVEEN

MONORANJAN PRAMANIK

DR DIPAK BHATTACHARYA

MD NAJMULLAH

AMAR MANDAL

RAHIMA KHATUN

DR MADHAB KUMAR

BISWAS

MD ARIFE NADIM

MASUD RANA

RAHUL HOSSAIN

AMRITA DAS

NILUFAR YEASMIN

PRAN KRISHNA DAS

DR DEBABRATA SAMANTA

PALLAB MONDAL

NANDITA SARKAR MONDAL

ASIKUL ISLAM

EDVIN WRENZONZONG

LAMA

MD ANUWAR HOOSSAIN

38

42

31

32

30

37

41

45

36

37

37

31

54

39

37

28

35

32

56

38

35

53

31

29

38

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

SET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

M.COM

M.A

84

180

85

84

48

14

168

85

168

168

104

304

169

187

65

143

81

283

41

57

180

49

78

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-05-
2017

16-07-
2009

15-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

12-10-
2023

09-07-
2020

12-10-
2023

22-07-
2010

14-11-
2019

19-07-
2010

19-07-
2010

24-11-
2015

15-02-
2000

19-07-
2010

19-07-
2010

28-08-
2018

03-08-
2012

28-10-
2017

03-01-
2001

13-08-
2020

20-11-
2019

16-07-
2009

02-07-
2019

15-12-
2023

16-02-
2018

3/5



1/30/25, 1:00 PM All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

32 DILWAR BADSHA 31 Other Male SET 81 Yes 24-10-
2017

33 SOURAB MAJUMDAR 38  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 49 Yes 19-12-
2019

34 RAJKUMAR HALDAR 40  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 87 Yes 21-04- -
2017

35 MITHUN DEBNATH 38 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Political 58 Yes 25-09- -—-
Science) 2019

36 MONOSWITA GHOSH 31 Other Female M.Sc. 84 Yes 13-07- -
CHOUDHURY 2017

37 HUMAYAN KABIR 41 Other Male M.A 180 Yes 16-07-
2009

38 ABU SALIM 38  Other Male M.A 105 Yes 16-11-
2015

39 DR SRIKANTA SAMANTA 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 28-07- -
2020

40 SRIMANTA DAS 39  Assistant Professor Male M.A 88 Yes 16-03- -
2017

41 DR RAJU SAHU 51 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes 06-11- -
2019

42 KASHYAP NIDARSHAN 32 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 14 Yes 12-10- -
SYADAN 2023

43 MODASSAR HOSSAIN 29  Other Male M.A 68 Yes 20-11-
2018

44 GOPAL CHANDRA ROY 46 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 171 Yes 09-03- -—-
2010

45 DR SUNIL KUNAR DEY 65  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 01-03-
1995

46 RAJEN SOREN 43 Assistant Professor Male M.A 60 Yes 01-08- ---
2019

47 MD SABLUL HOQUE 58 Associate Professor Male M.A 254 Yes 26-04- -
2002

48 SOMA PRAMANIK 30  Other Female SET 76 Yes 16-08- -
2018

49 DR RAMKRISHNA MAHANTI 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 13 Yes 01-11- ---
2023

50 DR ARUP KUMAR 46  Other Male Ph.D 239 Yes 01-08-
BHATTACHARYA 2004

51 DR MARIUM REZA 50  Other Female Ph.D 169 Yes 19-07-
2010

52 SANATAN SARKAR 37  Other Male M.A 68 Yes 19-07-
2010

53 NASRAT BEGUM 43 Other Male M.A 204 Yes 16-07-
2007

54 MD MASIUR RAHAMAN 38  Other Male M.A 156 Yes 04-08-
2011

55 SAILESH CHABDRA ROY 40  Other Male M.A 191 Yes 21-08-
2008

56 PAMPA BANEERJEE 43 Other Female M.A.(Political 204 Yes 16-07- ---
Science) 2007

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 4/5



1/30/25, 1:00 PM

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

ESHA NABI

DR ZIAUL HAQUE

MAHABUB ALAM

DR AHSANUL HAQUE

Dr ANTARA SAHA

EESHAN ALI

FARAHANA ISHLAM

MINAKSHI LAHA

DIBYAN LAMA

AKLACH MONDAL

PARITOSH BARMAN

DEBLINA GHOSAL

Dr Somnath Bandhapaday

Dr Amit Lal Bhatacharya

Laharee Bandyopadhay

Dr Dipanjana Khan

Surojit Das

Rajkrishna Biswas

Sudhan Das

Dr Qishi Jana

SADHAN KUMAR DAS

DR POULOMI NIKHIL

KUMARI ITI BARMAN

BAPPADITYA ROY

SUJAY KUMAR PAL

32

41

31

34

50

34

30

37

29

41

39

34

51

45

35

32

43

30

37

34

63

40

40

51

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

SET

M.A

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.A

81

59

71

54

29

87

82

168

169

85

54

93

64

61

61

156

77

420

53

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-08-
2018

01-08-
2019

20-08-
2018

19-12-
2019

20-09-
2019

21-04-
2017

24-10-
2017

19-07-
2010

20-12-
2023

19-07-
2010

30-06-
2017

09-07-
2020

14-06-
2023

28-03-
2017

08-01-
2019

15-11-
2019

21-08-
2019

11-06-
2019

26-12-
2011

07-04-
2018

06-09-
1989

11-12-
2023

20-02-
2020

02-01-
2009

5/5



