

### **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-7124

Institute Name: Dukhulal Nibaran Chandra College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

## **Full Report**

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023- 24	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2
UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake	3540	0	0	0	-

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	985	1630	2615	2615	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	Se Hi
(2018-19)	2320	0	(2019-20)	0	(2021-22)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	(2022-23)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	0	0	(2021-22)	1879	(2023-24)	239	5	260400 (Two lakh sixty thousand four hundred only)	95

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	0 (Zero)	67604 (Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Four Only)	396734 (Three Lak Thousand Seven H Four Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	26478 (Twenty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Eight Only)	53851 (Fifty Three Hundred Fifty One
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	576535 (Five Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Five Only)	864099 (Eight Lakh Thousand Ninety N
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	60473680 (Six Crore Four Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty only )	56185810 (Five Crore Sixty One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Ten )	64272156 (Six Cror Lakh Seventy Two Hundred Fifty Six )
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	881337 (Eight Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven only)	6324532 (Sixty Three Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two Only)	4116171 (Forty On Thousand One Hur One Only)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	55349 (Fifty Five Thousand Three Hundred Forty Nine only)	55000 (Fifty Five Thousand )	40000 (Forty Thous

#### **NAAC** Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

#### PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- ${\it 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?}\\$

### **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	TOFAJJEL AHAMED	39	Other	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	28-08- 2014	
2	DR RAFIKUL ISLAM	38	Other	Male	Ph.D	155	Yes	08-08- 2011	
3	SAHINUJJAMAN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	42	Yes	18-02- 2021	
4	Dr Manab Mandal	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	64	Yes	21-08- 2019	
5	DR SUKALYAN SARKAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	57	Yes	06-11- 2019	
6	JAYANTA MANDAL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	127	Yes	21-01- 2017	

7	ANUP KUMAR SARKAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	84	Yes	26-05- 2017	
8	SANJOY PAUL	42	Other	Male	M.A	180	Yes	16-07- 2009	
9	GOUR HARI MONDAL	31	Other	Male	M.Sc.	85	Yes	15-07- 2017	
10	MD SULTAN SAIKH	32	Other	Male	SET	84	Yes	17-07- 2017	
11	AKASH DANDAPAT	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	14	Yes	12-10- 2023	
12	DR NAFISA BANU	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	09-07- 2020	
13	DR GHAZALA PARVEEN	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	Yes	12-10- 2023	
14	MONORANJAN PRAMANIK	45	Other	Male	M. Phil	168	Yes	22-07- 2010	
15	DR DIPAK BHATTACHARYA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	85	Yes	14-11- 2019	
16	MD NAJMULLAH	37	Other	Male	M.A	168	Yes	19-07- 2010	
17	AMAR MANDAL	37	Other	Male	M.A	168	Yes	19-07- 2010	
18	RAHIMA KHATUN	31	Other	Female	M.Sc.	104	Yes	24-11- 2015	
19	DR MADHAB KUMAR BISWAS	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	304	Yes	15-02- 2000	
20	MD ARIFE NADIM	39	Other	Male	M.A	169	Yes	19-07- 2010	
21	MASUD RANA	37	Other	Male	M.A	187	Yes	19-07- 2010	
22	RAHUL HOSSAIN	28	Other	Male	M.COM	65	Yes	28-08- 2018	
23	AMRITA DAS	35	Other	Female	M.A	143	Yes	03-08- 2012	
24	NILUFAR YEASMIN	32	Other	Female	M.Sc.	81	Yes	28-10- 2017	
25	PRAN KRISHNA DAS	56	Other	Male	M.Sc.	283	Yes	03-01- 2001	
26	DR DEBABRATA SAMANTA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	41	Yes	13-08- 2020	
27	PALLAB MONDAL	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	57	Yes	20-11- 2019	
28	NANDITA SARKAR MONDAL	53	Other	Female	M.A	180	Yes	16-07- 2009	
29	ASIKUL ISLAM	31	Other	Male	M.A	49	Yes	02-07- 2019	
30	EDVIN WRENZONZONG LAMA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	13	Yes	15-12- 2023	
31	MD ANUWAR HOOSSAIN	38	Other	Male	M.A	78	Yes	16-02- 2018	

32	DILWAR BADSHA	31	Other	Male	SET	81	Yes	24-10- 2017	
33	SOURAB MAJUMDAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	49	Yes	19-12- 2019	
34	RAJKUMAR HALDAR	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	87	Yes	21-04- 2017	
35	MITHUN DEBNATH	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	58	Yes	25-09- 2019	
36	MONOSWITA GHOSH CHOUDHURY	31	Other	Female	M.Sc.	84	Yes	13-07- 2017	
37	HUMAYAN KABIR	41	Other	Male	M.A	180	Yes	16-07- 2009	
38	ABU SALIM	38	Other	Male	M.A	105	Yes	16-11- 2015	
39	DR SRIKANTA SAMANTA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	48	Yes	28-07- 2020	
40	SRIMANTA DAS	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	88	Yes	16-03- 2017	
41	DR RAJU SAHU	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56	Yes	06-11- 2019	
42	KASHYAP NIDARSHAN SYADAN	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	14	Yes	12-10- 2023	
43	MODASSAR HOSSAIN	29	Other	Male	M.A	68	Yes	20-11- 2018	
44	GOPAL CHANDRA ROY	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Economics)	171	Yes	09-03- 2010	
45	DR SUNIL KUNAR DEY	65	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	336	Yes	01-03- 1995	
46	RAJEN SOREN	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	60	Yes	01-08- 2019	
47	MD SABLUL HOQUE	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	254	Yes	26-04- 2002	
48	SOMA PRAMANIK	30	Other	Female	SET	76	Yes	16-08- 2018	
49	DR RAMKRISHNA MAHANTI	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13	Yes	01-11- 2023	
50	DR ARUP KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	46	Other	Male	Ph.D	239	Yes	01-08- 2004	
51	DR MARIUM REZA	50	Other	Female	Ph.D	169	Yes	19-07- 2010	
52	SANATAN SARKAR	37	Other	Male	M.A	68	Yes	19-07- 2010	
53	NASRAT BEGUM	43	Other	Male	M.A	204	Yes	16-07- 2007	
54	MD MASIUR RAHAMAN	38	Other	Male	M.A	156	Yes	04-08- 2011	
55	SAILESH CHABDRA ROY	40	Other	Male	M.A	191	Yes	21-08- 2008	
56	PAMPA BANEERJEE	43	Other	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	204	Yes	16-07- 2007	

57	ESHA NABI	32	Other	Male	M.A	81	Yes	17-08- 2018	
58	DR ZIAUL HAQUE	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	01-08- 2019	
59	MAHABUB ALAM	31	Other	Male	M.Sc.	71	Yes	20-08- 2018	
60	DR AHSANUL HAQUE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	54	Yes	19-12- 2019	
61	Dr ANTARA SAHA	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	29	Yes	20-09- 2019	
62	EESHAN ALI	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	87	Yes	21-04- 2017	
63	FARAHANA ISHLAM	30	Other	Female	M.A	82	Yes	24-10- 2017	
64	MINAKSHI LAHA	37	Other	Female	M.A	168	Yes	19-07- 2010	
65	DIBYAN LAMA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	13	Yes	20-12- 2023	
66	AKLACH MONDAL	41	Other	Male	SET	169	Yes	19-07- 2010	
67	PARITOSH BARMAN	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	85	Yes	30-06- 2017	
68	DEBLINA GHOSAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	54	Yes	09-07- 2020	
69	Dr Somnath Bandhapaday	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	14-06- 2023	
70	Dr Amit Lal Bhatacharya	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	Yes	28-03- 2017	
71	Laharee Bandyopadhay	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	64	Yes	08-01- 2019	
72	Dr Dipanjana Khan	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	61	Yes	15-11- 2019	
73	Surojit Das	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	64	Yes	21-08- 2019	
74	Rajkrishna Biswas	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	61	Yes	11-06- 2019	
75	Sudhan Das	37	Other	Male	M.A	156	Yes	26-12- 2011	
76	Dr Oishi Jana	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	77	Yes	07-04- 2018	
77	SADHAN KUMAR DAS	63	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	420	Yes	06-09- 1989	
78	DR POULOMI NIKHIL KUMARI ITI BARMAN	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	8	Yes	11-12- 2023	
79	BAPPADITYA ROY	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	53	Yes	20-02- 2020	
80	SUJAY KUMAR PAL	51	Other	Male	M.A	180	Yes	02-01- 2009	